
Elementary 2023-2024 Live Session Schedule (For Families)

8:00-8:30 PT
10:00-10:30 CT
11:00-11:30 ET

8:45-9:15 PT
10:45-11:15 CT
11:45-12:15 ET

9:30-10:00 PT
11:30-12:00 CT
12:30-1:00 ET

10:15-10:45 PT
12:15-12:45 CT
1:15-1:45 ET

11:00-11:30 PT
1:00-1:30 CT
2:00-2:30 ET

11:45-12:15 PT
1:45-2:15 CT
2:45-3:15 ET

MONDAY

:

2nd/3rd PE

1st ELA

4th ELA

1st PE

3rd ELA

5th ELA

4th/5th PE

2nd ELA

1st
Reading/Writing

Support

4th/5th
Reading/Writing

Support

2nd/3rd
Reading/Writing

Support

TUESDAY
1st Math

4th Math

3rd Math

5th Math

2nd Math Elementary
Chapel

Begins 2nd week
of school

Elementary
Spanish

(1st-3rd and
4th-5th rotates

weekly)

WEDNESD
AY

2nd/3rd Art

1st Science

4th Science

1st Art

3rd Science

5th Science

4th/5th Art

2nd Science

1st Reader’s
Theatre

4th/5th Reader’s
Theatre

2nd/3rd Reader’s
Theatre

THURSDAY
2nd/3rd Bible

1st Social Studies

4th Social Studies

1st Bible

3rd Social Studies

5th Social Studies

4th/5th Bible

2nd Social Studies

1st Math Support

4th Math Support

3rd Math Support

5th Math Support

2nd Math Support

FRIDAY
1st ELA

4th ELA

3rd ELA

5th ELA

2nd ELA


